## L13000082443

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800321389948

12/06/18--01022--016 \*\*130.00

2018 DEC -6 AM 8:31 SECKE PARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

LLC Merger 12-12-18 DC

## COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations					
Border Road Investments, LLC					
JBJECT: Name of Surviving Party					
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(	s) are submitted for filing.				
Please return all correspondence concerning	this matter to:				
J. Geoffrey Pflugner					
Contact Person					
lcard Merrill Cullis Timm Furen & Ginsburg, P	'A				
Firm/Company					
8470 Enterprise Circle Suite 201					
Address	<del></del>				
Bradenton, Florida 34202					
City, State and Zip	Code				
jpflugner@icardmerrill.com					
E-mail address: (to be used for future	e annual report notification)				
For further information concerning this ma-	tter please cail:				
J. Geoffrey Pflugner	941 907-0006				
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number				
Certified copy (optional) \$30.00					
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:				
Amendment Section	Amendment Section				
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations				
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 6327				
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, FL 32314				
Tallahassee, FL 32301					

CR2E080 (2/14)

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
FC Laurel, LLC	Florida (L18000125277)	Limited Liability Company /
Myarra Property Joint Venture, LLC	Florida (L16000220649)	Limited Liability Company
Woolridge Investment-Florida, LLC	Florida (L18000080956)	Limited Liability Company /
Border Road Investments, LLC	Florida (L13000082443)	Limited Liability Company 🗸

SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction of the surviving party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Border Road Investments, LLC	Florida (L13000082443)	Limited Liability Company

<u>THIRD:</u> The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).



FOUF	RTH: Please check one of the bo	exes that app	ly to surviving enti	ty: (if applicable)		
7)	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic recoare attached.					
<b>.</b>	This entity is created by the me	erger and is a	domestic filing en	tity, the public org	ganic record is attached	d.
<b>3</b>	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.					
0	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 4 Florida Statutes is:					
						<del></del>
FIFT	H: This entity agrees to pay any	members wi	th appraisal rights t	he amount, to whi	ch memb <mark>er</mark> s are entitle	d under
ss.60:	5.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F	S.S.				
·	H: If other than the date of filing	a tha dalawa	d affective date of t	he merger which	cannot be prior to nor	more than 9
SIXT	H: If other than the date of film after the date this document is file	g, the octaye	u checuve date or t	State:	carmor be prior to the	
days a	after the date this document is in	od by the file	maa iseparamem or	5.0.0		
				· · · · · ·		
Note:	If the date inserted in this block	does not me	eet the applicable st	atutory filing requ	iirements, this date wil	II not be liste
as the	document's effective date on the	. Departmen	t of State's records.			
SEV	ENTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	ırty:			Typed or Printed	
	S.F. orbital Communications		Signature(s):	Λ	Name of Individual:	·
Name	e of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s).	1 0	I	
TC L	aurel LLC		HV 10.11	Lowe	Frank Cassata-ma	nager ———————
Myar	ra Property Joint Venture, LLC		Jan 1	M	James R. Schier-n	nanager
<u> </u>	Iridge Investment-Florida, LLC		Thank	110	James R. Schier-n	пападег
	inage investment forda, EEC	<u> </u>		NIT		
Bord	er Road Investments, LLC		V	nf	John Neal-manag	er 
				org.		
Corp	orations:	Chairmar	Vice Chairman, P	resident or Office	· (	
		(If no diff	ectors selected, sign	nature of incorpor	ator.j	
	ral partnerships:	Signature	of a general partne	r or aumorized be	12011	
	da Limited Partnerships:	Signature	s of all general part	ners		
	Florida Limited Partnerships:		of a general partne			
Limi	ted Liability Companies:	Signature	of an authorized po	:12011		
Feer.	: For each Limited Liability Co	mnany.	\$25.00	For each Corp	poration:	\$35.00
<u>Fees</u>	For each Limited Partnership		\$52.50		eral Partnership:	\$25.00
	For each Other Rusiness Entit		\$25.00		py (optional):	\$30.00